Aberdeen

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual Sth 6th 7th 8th
5 1 1 Placers 3 2 3 1
16

2007 2nd Nicole Hyde 145 2022 6th Katie Gakin 190
2015 5th Emily Wharton 190 7th  Raegan Portmann 140
2016 2nd Emily Wharton 190 2024 3rd Felicia Bell 125 2a/la
2017 7th Emily Wharton 235 2025 Team 5th Place 152.5 2a
2018 4th Tatum Heikkila 190 2nd Felicia Bell 125 2a

6th Faith Cardenas 100 2nd  Abigail Warmoth 190 2a
2019 Team 7th Place tie 75 5th Asha Martin 155 2a

2nd  Tatum Heikkila 190 5th Mycah Good 170 2a

7th  Savannah Chandler 140

8th Ciera Skelly 135

Adna (2) Almira-Coulee-Hartline (1) Anacortes (3)
2018 5th Cheyeann Meyer 125 2025 3rd Karis Butler 140 a/b 2025 2nd Hailey Rains 235
2019 o6th  Cheyeann Meyer 125 6th Amelia Myers 125
6th  Alita Ciron-Penton 155
Arlington
1st 2nd 3rd 4th Individual Sth 6th 7th 8th
2 4 Placers 2 4
12

2007 3rd Jennifer Jayne 135 2022 8th Raina Allen 130 2025 3rd Araxi Crew 115
2016 3rd Robin Hernandez 105 8th  Brianna Williams-Bales 235
2017 7th Jordynn Mani 110 2023  4th Danielle Crew 115 4a/3a

8th Rachel Sherson 120 4th  Janay Beckman 235 4a/3a
2019 8th Tailer Cochran 120 7th Araxi Crew 100 4a/3a

2020 4th Tailer Cochran 130



2007
2010

2011 Champ

2012 Champ

2016

2017

2009

2010 Champ

2011
2022
2024

3rd
5th

3rd

5th

6th
6th

Auburn Mountainview

Sth

7th
8th
6th
8th

Chrissy Farwell
Katrynia Todd
Katrynia Todd
Siao Wilson
Katrynia Todd
Patricia Deleon
Anevay Avila

Patricia Deleon

Lilia Gudzyuk
Lilia Gudzyuk
Alyssa Aguilar
Natalie Weeks
Sandy Gayed
Natalie Weeks

103
145
140
285
137
130
135
130

(6)
160
152
103
120
110 4a/3a
120 4a/3a

2022
2023
2024

2025

2015

4th

4th
4th
2nd
7th
2nd
5th
6th
7th

Auburn
Individual
Placers
16
Mary Rush
Mary Rush
Mary Rush
Alice Rush
Lysandra Plant
Alice Rush
Ruby Cordoba
Ashlie Marrufo

6th 7th 8th
33 2

125

120 4a/3a
120 4a/3a
110 4a/3a
170 4a
115 4a
190 4a
135 4a

Auburn Riverside (5)

8th

Jessica Packer

145

2024 Champ Selena Mares-Castro 170 4a/3a

2025

6th

Gillian O'Neal

125 4a/3a

5th  Kennedy Chevallier 100 4a

8th

Iley Puloka

190 4a













































