								Aberdeen				
				<u>1st</u> 2	nd	<u>3rd</u>	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>
					5	1	1	Placers	3	2	3	1
								16				
2007	2nd	Nicole Hyde	145			2022	6th	Katie Gakin	190			
2015	5th	Emily Wharton	190				7th	Raegan Portmann	140			
2016	2nd	Emily Wharton	190			2024	3rd	Felicia Bell	125	2a/1a		
2017	7th	Emily Wharton	235			2025		Team 5th Place	152.5	2a		
2018	4th	Tatum Heikkila	190				2nd	Felicia Bell	125	2a		
	6th	Faith Cardenas	100				2nd	Abigail Warmoth	190	2a		
2019		Team 7th Place tie	75				5th	Asha Martin	155	2a		
	2nd	Tatum Heikkila	190				5th	Mycah Good	170	2a		
	7th	Savannah Chandler	140									
	8th	Ciera Skelly	135									

Adna (2)				Almira-Coulee-Hartline (1)					Anacortes (3)				
2018	5th	Cheyeann Meyer	125	2025	3rd	Karis Butler	140	a/b	2025	2nd	Hailey Rains	235	2a
2019	6th	Cheyeann Meyer	125							6th	Amelia Myers	125	2a
										6th	Alita Ciron-Penton	155	2a

						Arlington							
				1st 2nd 3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	6th 7th	<u>8th</u>				
				2	4	Placers		2	4				
						12							
2007	3rd	Jennifer Jayne	135	2022	8th	Raina Allen	130		2025	3rd	Araxi Crew	115	4a
2016	3rd	Robin Hernandez	105		8th	Brianna Williams-Bales	235						
2017	7th	Jordynn Mani	110	2023	4th	Danielle Crew	115	4a/3a					
	8th	Rachel Sherson	120		4th	Janay Beckman	235	4a/3a					
2019	8th	Tailer Cochran	120		7th	Araxi Crew	100	4a/3a					
2020	4th	Tailer Cochran	130										

								Auburn				
				<u>1st</u>	2nd	3rd	<u>4th</u>	Individual	<u>5th</u>	<u>6th</u>	<u>7th</u>	<u>8th</u>
				2	2	2	2	Placers	3	3	2	
								16				
2007	3rd	Chrissy Farwell	103			2022	4th	Mary Rush	125			
2010	5th	Katrynia Todd	145			2023	4th	Mary Rush	120	4a/3a	ı	
2011	Champ	Katrynia Todd	140			2024	2nd	Mary Rush	120	4a/3a	ı	
	3rd	Siao Wilson	285				7th	Alice Rush	110	4a/3a	ı	
2012	Champ	Katrynia Todd	137			2025	2nd	Lysandra Plant	170	4a		
2016	5th	Patricia Deleon	130				5th	Alice Rush	115	4a		
	6th	Anevay Avila	135				6th	Ruby Cordoba	190	4a		
2017	6th	Patricia Deleon	130				7th	Ashlie Marrufo	135	4a		

	Auburn Mountainview (6)					Auburn Riverside (5)						
2	009	5th	Lilia Gudzyuk	160	2015	8th	Jessica Packer	145				
2	010	Champ	Lilia Gudzyuk	152	2024	Champ	Selena Mares-Castro	170	4a/3a			
2	011	7th	Alyssa Aguilar	103		6th	Gillian O'Neal	125	4a/3a			
2	022	8th	Natalie Weeks	120	2025	5th	Kennedy Chevallier	100	4a			
2	024	6th	Sandy Gayed	110 4a/3a		8th	Iley Puloka	190	4a			
		8th	Natalie Weeks	120 4a/3a								